(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
`	,	
(C:	/Ct=t=/7:=/Dt===	
(CII	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
·	·	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Statue
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	Oi Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900301809979

07/26/17--01012--008 **625.00

M. MILLIGAN JUL 27 2017.

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

BIODATX LLC			
			-
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			✓ L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			✓ Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
-			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: BA	07/26/17		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
Maine	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

name amavailable, enter effernate of DELAWARE	Limited Liability Company: must include "Limit		
nunc unavailable, enter afternate n		ad 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
DELAWARE	more advanced for the resource of a securities beginning in the	ico ciapitity Corapeny. LLLC " or "LEC	-
DELAWARE	The second section of the secti	iarata. The alternate name many include "I imput."	Table 6: Table 5:
(Auradiction under the law of w		3 82-1590351	moreib combanist F C C vs (* f C)
	hich foreign femired liability company is organized)		rober, if applicable)
July 20, 2017			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (Soc sections 605,0904 & 603,0905, F.S. to determ	(nestraisen)	
1390 Brickell Avenue			△
(Street Address of F	fincipal Office)	6. 1390 Brickell Avenue Su	ite 200
Miami, FL 33131		Miami, FL 33131	arem)
			ite 200
			
vame and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	MOT accontables	•
	Alvaro Castillo B., PA	t to i acceptable)	
Name:	Alvaio Casinio B., PA		
Office Address:	1390 Brickell Avenue Suite 200	<i>\</i> ,	
	Miami	. Florida 33131	
1	(Cwe)	. Florida 33131	
omply with the provision	exace: gistered ugent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment as the strength of the proper of my position as registered ugent.		I liability company at the plac
omply with the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of pion. I hereby accept the appointment of		I liability company at the plac
omply with the provision	gistered ugent and to accept service of pion. I hereby accept the appointment accept the appointment accept the appointment accept the proper	and complete performance of my	I liability company at the plac
omply with the provisic accept the obligations	gistered ugent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment acons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered ugent. (Reguered second)	s registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my	I liability company at the plac
omply with the provisic accept the obligations	gistered ugent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment acons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered ugent.	s registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my	l liability company at the place in this capacity. I funher age duties, and I am familiar with
omply with the provision accept the obligations The name, title or capac	gistered ugent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment as one of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered ugent. (Regnared agents) city and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	s registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Solution Solution Solution	I liability company at the place in this capacity. I further ago duties, and I am familiar with Manager in the
omply with the provision accept the obligations The name, title or capacity:	gistered ugent and to accept service of pion. I hereby accept the appointment acoms of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered ugent. (Regnared agents) (Regn	and complete performance of my software authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: MGR	I liability company at the place in this capacity. I further ago duties, and I am familiar with Mame and Address: Ingrid Sayegh
omply with the provision accept the obligations The name, title or capacity:	gistered ugent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment as one of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered ugent. (Regnared agents) city and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	and complete performance of my software authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: MGR	I liability company at the place in this capacity. I further ago duties, and I am familiar with Manager in the
omply with the provision accept the obligations The name, title or capacity:	gistered ugent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment acons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered ugent. (Reguered accept) (Regu	s registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my school of the complete performance o	Name and Address: Ingrid Sayegh 1390 Brickell Avenue Ste 2 Miami, FL 33131
omply with the provision accept the obligations The name, title or capacity: MGR	gistered ugent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment at one of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered ugent. (Regnared accept to the person(s) who has Name and Address: Alejandro Acosta-Rubio 1390 Brickell Avenue Ste 200 Miami, FL 33131	and complete performance of my software authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: MGR	I liability company at the place in this capacity. I further against duties, and I am familiar with Mame and Address: Ingrid Sayegh 1390 Brickell Avenue Ste 2 Miami, FL 33131 Reinaldo Rojo
omply with the provision accept the obligations The name, title or capacity: MGR	gistered ugent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment acons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered ugent. (Reguered accept) (Regu	s registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my school of the complete performance o	Name and Address: Ingrid Sayegh 1390 Brickell Avenue Ste 2 Miami, FL 33131

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BIODATX LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE

LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BIODATX LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

DIVISION OF FORFORATIONS
17 JUL 26 PH 3: 48

Authentication: 202947127

Date: 07-25-17